Py

2024/2025

Cole HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Cougars

Opponent

Special Notes

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

11:30 AM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:20 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ SA Highlands
@ Lytle

@ Fredericksburg
vs SA Homeschoole
@ Poth

@ Carizzo Springs
@ Jay

@ Harlendale

@ Holy Cross

@ George West
@ Stockdale

@ Karnes City

@ Refugio

@ Aransas Pass
@ Dilley

@ Carrizo Springs
@ TBD

vs Poteet

vs Canyon Lake
@ Randolph

vs Jourdanton

@ Marion

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Non-District
SAISD Tournament
SAISD Tournament
SAISD Tournament

SAISD Tournament

Kenedy Tournament (Kenedy,
TX)

Kenedy Tournament (Kenedy,
TX)

Kenedy Tournament (Kendy,
TX)

Kenedy Tournament (Kenedy,
TX)

Dilley Tournament
Dilley Tournament
Dilley Tournament

Dilley Tournament




Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 22

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

vs Northern Oaks

@ Poteet

vs Randolph

@ Jourdanton

vs Marion

@ Northern Oaks




