

2024/2025

Cole HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Cougars

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	5:00 PM	@ SA Highlands		Scrimmage
Feb 7	5:00 PM	@ Lytle		Scrimmage
Feb 11	4:30 PM	@ Fredericksburg		Scrimmage
Feb 14	6:00 PM	vs SA Homeschoole		Scrimmage
Feb 17	6:00 PM	@ Poth		Non-District
Feb 20	4:30 PM	@ Carizzo Springs		SAISD Tournament
Feb 21	11:30 AM	@ Jay		SAISD Tournament
Feb 21	7:00 PM	@ Harlendale		SAISD Tournament
Feb 22	2:00 PM	@ Holy Cross		SAISD Tournament
Feb 27	2:00 PM	@ George West		Kenedy Tournament (Kenedy, Tx)
Feb 27	7:00 PM	@ Stockdale		Kenedy Tournament (Kenedy, Tx)
Feb 28	5:20 PM	@ Karnes City		Kenedy Tournament (Kendy, Tx)
Mar 1	2:00 PM	@ Refugio		Kenedy Tournament (Kenedy, Tx)
Mar 6	2:30 PM	@ Aransas Pass		Dilley Tournament
Mar 6	5:00 PM	@ Dilley		Dilley Tournament
Mar 7	12:00 PM	@ Carrizo Springs		Dilley Tournament
Mar 8	1:45 PM	@ TBD		Dilley Tournament
Mar 14	5:00 PM	vs Poteet		
Mar 18	12:00 PM	vs Canyon Lake		
Mar 25	4:00 PM	@ Randolph		
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Jourdanton		
Apr 1	7:00 PM	@ Marion		

Apr 4	5:00 PM	vs Northern Oaks
Apr 8	5:00 PM	@ Poteet
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Randolph
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Jourdanton
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Marion
Apr 22	5:00 PM	@ Northern Oaks